o0 Yo DB @rirhis o

50m Freestyle 100m Freestyle
| Rank [Name | Time | Year | i

FABULOUS FIFTEEN: BOYS 10&UNDER - LCM

n YAO, Lucas

n DAHLGREN, Matthew
nJl, Leon
nVEREGIN, Liam
“ COOPER, Cole
n ZHOU, Dawson
CHAMPAGNE, Montana
n WILLIS, Harrison
n ZHOU, Keaton
n CHAIRES, Colton
nVAN STRAATEN, Euan
n ALMANGUSH, Taha
n GANA, Aly

n HALLEN, Oliver
n BREBAUM, Eric

400m Freestyle

n COOPER, Cole
n ZHOU, Dawson
“ CHAMPAGNE, Montana
n ZHOU, Keaton
n DAHLGREN, Matthew
n JUNG, Owen

n BURKE, Gavin
nVAN STRAATEN, Euan
n ALMANGUSH, Taha
n IFRIM, Dominic
n GALBRAITH, Liam
n GANA, Aly

n PADUCH, Jacob

[ Rank [Name | Time | vear |

VAN STRAATEN, Euan

[0 charres, colton
n ZHOU, Dawson
[ VeReGIN, Liam
“ YAO, Lucas
nJI, Leon

CHAIRES, Liam
n LE, Tam-Kien
[ ALMANGUSH, Taha
n COOPER, Cole
n HALLEN, Oliver
n IFRIM, Dominic
11 Levesque, zachary
n DUBOIS-HIGGINS, Isidore

n ZHOU, Keaton

31.64
31.71
31.97
32.55
32.63
33.29
33.41
33.42
33.45
33.45
33.46
33.85
34.09
35.09
35.21

5:24.50
5:28.96
5:29.00
5:32.02
5:32.19
5:42.85
5:48.44
5:49.41
5:51.07
5:54.65
6:00.72
6:03.99
6:07.67
6:07.99
6:08.86

36.84
37.00
37.50
37.70
38.01
38.11
38.12
38.36
38.62
39.50
39.98
40.35
40.55
40.72

41.01

2023
2015
2006
2009
2009
2015
2007
2003
2016
2019
2018
2018
2017
2014
2018

2023
2009
2009
2015
2007
2016
2015
2020
2019
2018
2018
2012
2018
2017
2009

2018
2019
2015
2009
2023
2006
2023
2014
2018
2009
2014
2012
2014
2025

2016

1:08.46
1:09.13
1:10.38
1:11.42
1:12.39
1:12.45
1:12.48
1:12.59
1:13.45
1:13.50
1:14.91
1:15.53
1:15.73
1:16.06
1:17.09

n YAO, Lucas

[ cooper, cole

n VEREGIN, Liam

[T cHaRes, colton
75 DAHLGREN, Matthew
LE, Tam-Kien

n CHAMPAGNE, Montana
n ZHOU, Dawson

[TET0 VAN STRAATEN, Euan
n GANA, Aly

n ZHOU, Keaton

n DUBOIS-HIGGINS, Isidore
n BURKE, Gavin

5 ALMANGUSH, Taha

800m Freestyle

[ VEREGIN, Liam 11:56.44 2009
[ coorer, cole 11:5802 2009
Kl 14:17.47 2005

,_
(o

3
>
-

100m Backstroke
Nome | time [ vear |

1:17.54 2018
1:20.20 2019
1:21.35 2015
1:22.20 2009
1:22.78 2018
1:24.98 2015
1:25.11 2014
1:25.40 2009
1:26.92 2009
1:27.35 2014
1:27.95 2007
1:28.51 2025
1:28.76 2016
1:28.84 2019

|71 VAN STRAATEN, Euan
72 cHaRes, colton
n ZHOU, Dawson
[0 VereGIN, Liam
“ ALMANGUSH, Taha

LE, Tam-Kien

[ cooper, cole

[ paDUCH, Jacob

n LEVESQUE, Zachary
n CHAMPAGNE, Montana
n DUBOIS-HIGGINS, Isidore
n ZHOU, Keaton

n GANA, Omar

n YAO, Lucas

1:29.19 2022

n YAO, Lucas

n ZHOU, Dawson

[0 VeREGIN, Liam

“ CHAMPAGNE, Montana
n COOPER, Cole
DAHLGREN, Matthew
n CHAIRES, Colton
n WILLIS, Harrison
n ZHOU, Keaton

n JUNG, Owen

VAN STRAATEN, Euan

12
Y

‘L IFRIM, Dominic
751 bUBOIS-HIGGINS, Isidore

2:30.84
2:31.06
2:33.23
2:36.21
2:39.27
2:39.39
2:40.88
2:42.45
2:43.01
2:43.27
2:44.17
2:45.40
2:45.50
2:48.93
2:49.98

1500m Freestyle

200m Backstroke

[ VeREGIN, Liam
|71 VAN STRAATEN, Euan
n ZHOU, Dawson
[T ALMANGUSH, Taha
[ cooper, cole

LE, Tam-Kien
n ZHOU, Keaton
n CHAMPAGNE, Montana

[/ LEVESQUE, Zachary
‘. PADUCH, Jacob
DAHLGREN, Matthew

12
51 FRIM, Dominic
11 buBOIS-HIGGINS, Isidore

n YAO, Lucas

2:51.03
2:51.66
2:53.62
2:56.58
3:00.35
3:00.65
3:02.81
3:03.74
3:05.07
3:05.07
3:06.58
3:06.98
3:07.72
3:08.25
3:09.39

Name | Time | Year |

2009
2018
2015
2018
2009
2020
2014
2016
2007
2014
2009
2014
2012
2025

2022




[ Rank [Name | 7ime | vear | |Rank] [ Rank [Name | Time | vYear |

[ zHoU, Keaton 3793 2017 [T | zHoU, Keaton 12573 2016 [ 1 ZHOU, Keaton 3:0271 2017
|71 DAHLGREN, Matthew 4122 2015 [P DAHLGREN, Matthew 13342 2015 [ zHoU, Dawson 3:24.83 2015
[ zHou, pawson 4200 2015 |81 COOPER, Cole 13496 2009 |8 COOPER, Cole 3:3019 2009
0, Leon aa8s 2006 I, Leon 14147 2006 [V LEVESQUE, Zachary 33110 2014
[ L&, TamKien 4516 2014 |8 MCNIcOLL, Brendan 1:41.80 2009 |8 PADUCH, Jacob 3:34.61 2009
[ coorer, cole 4730 2009 [T LevEsQUE, Zachary 14205 2014 [ waLL, Ei 3:3554 2005
PADUCH, Jacob 4746 2009 PADUCH, Jacob 14233 2009 MICHIE, Connor 3:36.62 2004
P wa i 4753 2005 I LE, Tam-Kien 14240 2014 [T HALLEN, Oliver 3:3850 2014
n ALMANGUSH, Taha 47.84 2018 n HAN, Yifan 1:42.61 2017 n CHAMPAGNE, Montana 3:40.08 2007
[T HaLLen, oliver ag0s 2014 [T MicHIE, Connor 1:4264 2004 1 LOMBARDO, Cody 3:47.40 2004
[ 71 HuGHSON, Sean 4307 2018 [T Gana, Aly 14265 2017 |11 MCNICOLL, Brendan 3:4817 2009
P2 micHig, connor 4314 2008 [WIFTTN CHAMPAGNE, Montana  1:43.99 2007 [ IEEIN NOVAK, Brian 3:4855 2006
51 menicoLL, Brendan 4819 2009 [N EL| HALLEN, Oliver 14448 2014 " KONG, Matthew 35011 2017
20 NovAK, Brian 4839 2006 [M[FE LomMBARDO, Cody 14567 2004 VEREGIN, Liam 3:51.76 2009

14
5 NGUYEN, Peter 48.40 2008 |81 GALBRAITH, Liam 14573 2018 |50 GANA, Aly 3:53.14 2016

200m Butterfly
[Rank [Name | mime | vear | |RankName | Time [ vear |

57 vao, Lucas 3391 2023 [/ 7777 DAHLGREN, Matthew 11948 2015
[T DAHLGREN, Matthew 3a16 2015 I cooper, cole 119.88 2009
751 BARBEAU, Ryan 3616 2018 [ CHAMPAGNE Montana 12301 2007
[ wiws, Harrison 3623 2003 (IR vao, Lucas 12384 2023
500, Leon 3652 2006 [/ VEREGIN, Liam 12946 2009
[0 cHAMPAGNE, Montana 3658 2007 [ IS DUBOIS-HIGGINS, Isidore  1:29.08 2025
ZHOU, Dawson 3741 2015 I, Leon 129.64 2006

“ COOPER, Cole 37.54 2009 n JUNG, Owen 1:32.08 2020

|71 VAN STRAATEN, Euan 38.34 2018 |81 HUANG, Jeffrey 1:33.84 2014
[T VeReGIN, Liam 38.48 2009 10T CHAIRES, Liam 1:3441 2023
71 NGUYEN, Peter 3930 2008 ([0 wiLLls, Harrison 13500 2003
5 Levesau, zachary 40.56 2014 [EEIT NGUYEN, Peter 13575 2008
51 Huang, Jeffrey 40.64 2014 ||| 751 VAN STRAATEN, Euan 1:37.80 2018
7 GanA, Omar 41.12 2019 [M[TFEET Gana, Omar 1:3890 2019
[FEI cHAIRES, Liam 42.05 2023 [ LevesQUE, zachary 1:4051 2014

[ Rank JName | _7ime | vear |

77 zHou, Dawson 25105 2015 6:1438 2009
77 zHou, Keaton 25153 2017 6:2510 2007
[0 cooper, cole 2:53.00 2009 i 6:2569 2009
[ DAHLGREN, Matthew 25452 2015 7:4486 2004
[0 CHAMPAGNE, Montana  2:57.87 2007
[ VeREGIN, Liam 2:59.83 2009
VAN STRAATEN, Euan 3:0339 2018
[0 ALMANGUSH, Taha 3:0641 2018
[0 ana, Ay 31114 2017
[T tevesaue, zachary 31170 2014
10 DUBOIS-HIGGINS, Isidore ~ 3:13.15 2025
21 pabucH, Jacob 3:1368 2009

3:1495 2014
[ iFRIM, Dominic 31551 2012
5 HuaNG, sefrey 31573 2014
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